Winter parkrun Challenge 2024 to 25

Average Age Grade

Runner
Joan Wilson
Fabienne Thompson
Neil Muir
Claire Douglas
Fiona Manson
Kate Cowan
Sue Jones
Caroline Duffin
Joanne Brinkman
Mike Dales
Paul Grace
Kevin Riddell
Fiona Nethercote
lain Niblock
Gillian Edwards
Michelle Ridgway
Guy Humpleby
Tom Rhodes

Faskally Lochore
79.43
72.56
68.39
67.69
65.37
59.41

57.49
59.7

57.93

48.63

Week 3

Dunfermline Auldcathie

65.41
62.04
63.96

54.39

Wildcard
80.06

68.43

64.52
59.46
58.81
58.55

56.73

51.95

Wildcard Venue
Coffs Harbour

Centennial, Sydney

Forfar Loch
Forfar Loch
Levengrove
Loch Leven

Levengrove

Camperdown

Mean
Average

80.06
79.43
72.56
68.43
68.39
66.55
63.71
61.69
61.01
59.70
59.46
58.81
58.55
57.93
56.73
54.39
51.95
48.63



Winter parkrun Challenge 2024 to 25

Cumulative Time
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Runner Faskally
Joanne Brinkman 27:22
Caroline Duffin
Sue Jones

Kate Cowan

lain Niblock

Neil Muir

Fabienne Thompson
Kevin Riddell

Joan Wilson

Claire Douglas
Fiona Manson
Paul Grace

Gillian Edwards
Mike Dales

Guy Humpleby
Michelle Ridgway
Tom Rhodes 32:58
Fiona Nethercote

00:22:54

Dunfermline Auldcathie Wildcard

Week 3
Lochore
27:53 25:54
27:20 28:48
28:16 29:15
00:22:54
00:23:25
00:26:28
00:28:05
00:28:30

24:23

23:33
00:24:19
00:24:53

00:26:31
00:27:07

28:10

00:34:06

Wildcard Venue
Forfar Loch

Levengrove
Coffs Harbour
Centennial, Sydney

Forfar Loch
Levengrove

Camperdown

Loch Leven

Total Time
00:51:45
00:53:47
00:56:08
00:57:31
00:22:54
00:22:54
00:23:25
00:23:33
00:24:19
00:24:53
00:26:28
00:26:31
00:27:07
00:28:05
00:28:10
00:28:30
00:32:58
00:34:06



